MAROSTICA
Via Valbella

PERIODO
DURATA (GIORNI)

PASSAGGI TOTALI / NOTTE

ENTRO IL LIMITE

INFRAZIONI TOTALE

TOTALINOTTE | L0y

INFR. GRAVI TOTALE

(>90 KM/H) CALO %

MEDIA

VELOCITA'
NOTTURNA

CALO

CALO %

NESSUN
PRESIDIO

15-gen-2015 / 27-gen-2015

2-lug-2015 / 9-lug-2015

12,3 7,4
3.158 257 2.872 388

680 (21,5%) 1.697  (59,1%)

2.478  (78,5%)  1.175  (40,9%)

-47,9%

46  (1,5%)

21

(0,7%)

-49,8%

60,54 km/h

48,29

km/h

-12,26

-20,2%




